. Vq ﬁ%*i MHEHUIMI2017FIRT1HEETT,
= & 7-/7-3 BEES £ P EREES

&

F—=RSTT—=UR 124,125 156-0054 tHH&ERKE3-21-25 03-5426-4319
Art Crystal SC-1 106-0031 EXFEmMMm4-22-8-102 03-3499-0449
Armee Gem 103 240-0007 twERMRIsSXEME49-27 090-4120-2273
AMERI 9394 2130014 )lEHE=EXEHE4-11-17 044-852-6497
TUIN—hR SB-5  177-0053 #HEXEEIFE1-1-27-112 03-6672-6082
S NPICIARI-CATEHMNR-I7h 29,30 152-0003 BERXENEG-4-19 03-3712-4471
egemjapan 83 812-0886 fEMMIELXE/ \EHI2-9-19-311 092-571-6040
IKOI TfF= SE-2  174-0074 #HRABXFHEI2-11-2 080-6504-2221
HA=t ARES SB-2 275-0026 EEEFHHE4-7-28 047-456-3514
4/EFh 70 110-0016 &BRXAHR4-28-7EIE)L3F 03-3833-3335
AUR ITA & VaTU— SB-1b  157-0066 tHH&EXAM1-13-2-202 090-7981-0119
HAEH Dr0— 17~20 104-0061 FRXIRE7-16-15EREAREC)LSF 03-5148-2381
M.L.Q. 92 166-0015 #ZitiXALHER1-6-8-102 03-3318-9830
F—=ANSUPDF)—)VESA  E-13  135-0032 JIHRRXMEE2-4-14-502 03-5647-6050
D\

hrEEsE 76 368-0004 #KXMILA2236-15 0494-25-3411
Nnam—u>g 64 332-0032 JIIOmHEAR3-9-1-121 048-253-2898
BREM F—RAb—2 77.78 180-0005 HEEFHHEARRLI-6-1-412 0422-42-0641
Key's Minerals SE-1  6569-0013 FEMm=EMT12-24 0797-35-0102
HlEE Kippodo 6566 165-0032 HEFXE=4-13-12 03-3338-5118
TCRBEIEEE MBS SE-4  163-0022 #HEX#HBE3-17-7 03-3354-0131
FrzA0—3)U A&t 97 2400011 #wEmRLsraXtksr £2-38-14 045-331-3535
RER FREAFOHEPIE 48 559-0014 KBrMEIXIES1-9-8-106 080-8323-6558
ERRAE / AEESD AA-1 110-0005 AHX LE5-23-6 HAERESHTF 03-3832-2951
ISVVER 79.80 400-0042 Bm=M1-22-18 055-224-5637
IS0 —)L et E-78 110-0005 &AxKX _EE6-1-6 fHliEn U-21Y908 03-3834-6639
MR JURSIL-D—)UE 61,62 604-8036 mEHARX=0@UREAASGHE14-7 075-257-3814
RADE bEX/O—k 63 389-0505 RHHAFNB8333-5 0268-75-0838
\EYERS 114 949-0462 mlllm/]vE15292 025-556-2211
- SEES E-16 1750092 #HRiBXIREK7-22-9 FIEAEI05 070-6458-2929
FEROMI INTFP) 89 104-0061 HRXiRE-20-15-1F 03-3567-7775
@

J.STELLA 2425 001-0010 #LiEmAXIt+5F1-4-2 LEESL10%EIL 1B 011-738-1050
IILITAO— SB-3 441-8151 ZMEMEEEI=/I61-5 0532-46-1711
I R3avT 112 580-0022 MEMI&E2-1-2 072-331-1500
Izl Y.O. 85 252-0301 #ARRMEXHEEFHR1-31-10 042-748-0804
J1TU-TIBLTH 33 400-0104 FRZEMEEII4701-16 0551-28-4647
HREM Ja/— 5354 103-0004 HRXEHAE2-28-3 NE)L4F 03-5833-38561
KRB JaA( Ty B-3 220-0012 #EMARHIEEHSN3-3-1=ZETHEL)VIF 045-263-8351

EBITLAX SC-2
JUDRAAN—> SB-l1a
FHEEAN— A5
Star-38 1.2
e

AR 5T FIIEAR 101
Tian 34
T—FX E-17
tenkawa crystal 11
Ten Jewelry 14
TR CTAER 40
KRADBEEILNIvIaY 26~28
TOEI TRADING CO., LTD E-9,10
HHEH RRYAIVAR SE-5
BRRESM BFIV—X 81
E2BTE 90,91

N—LRN—=2TL0Y3Y 47
IS

BHABRIE iRt SE-3
ARt Za—01—7J 121
I —F A=Y A-1

*AFr—STULUPOAR] 7.8
3
EXSYY FFASILIURSNL 73

BESH CE E-18
N—R N—X E-1
&= (BOGAN) 71
& 31,32
MU SOOI 50~52
ES

Mabolocci 72
Bt ¥ P12/ 49
AlEs /7 EFDO—ILR B-4
HHEH YL EE E-20
MIKUSH(Zo22) 5,6
BREST SFAUNIER 87.88
BRI Z2-I7L AVR—h 118
HASH =+ E-12
o)

& A)\—)UEE 126
5

BRatt S(JIV59—TJ24X A2
Bl 54774~ IK(The 1 Mingral and Gem) 84

170-0003
354-0021
510-0257
532-0003

302-0104
220-0073
501-0236
639-1053
437-1101
182-0022
750-0009
464-0807
151-0051
547-0032
400-0861
654-0012

151-8569
487-0035
110-0005
190-0022

759-1231
060-0051
104-0061
165-0032
621-0027
176-0013

112-0014
154-0021
121-0061
400-0867
870-0845
252-0317
368-0001
110-0005

184-0003

171-0033
963-0201

E8XEHA1-31-10-101
ELREMEEH2623-2-203
FnEETeRI%IL 1-7-28
KBrrrEllX=R4-5-26-202

SAMARrE2-16-8ARy EEIL
HORMAXEE1-17-10, 1F
ImtEhAE1552-141
AMEBLHTEET44-7
KHMEN 1424

AmmER4-46-17 TH/L—)LEHE105

RS _LRAFET3-3-67K LEIL2F
BEEMTEXRILES-96-2

FAXTHsED-8-2 4107 P RvIREI

KR EXRET4-1-7
FRrFriniEzR2-4-6

MEMAEXRMEITS-5-18 TI1E) L3k

BARER-47-1 X)LV — VR EEIREMHE

HEBHMERLAS-12-5
BRX L85-23-8 X/\EILTF

17)|[55816-20-17 544V AX V3111606

IIOmRIERAEERH643-2

AR APRRE—RER2-3-27 VOV TF
FRRXERAES-12-11 525 F )\ REE)LBF

PEXE=5-5-10
BEMEHEEIAERs A9
REXEEH4-13-18

XRXEIO1-13-1
HHRSXREEF1-6-3R/UL/ A VASE
I XIEMHS-10-24-105
FRm&EA1-13-12
AROMEERERS-2 =M21-303
RRRMEXEHES-40-3

MRS 1401

BRX E$5-16-13

NEHHREIS-19-117-503

Z2EXEH3-14-29 KDXEHBEEIL4F

BRI AR FREIL7-1

03-3946-1521
049-257-6989
059-386-0194
06-6335-7308

0297-47-9000
045-548-8295
058-326-2385
0743-20-8329
0538-24-8229
042-487-8389
083-232-9499
052-782-0058
03-3350-6725
06-6705-9500
055-235-7549
078-739-2772

03-5453-6751
0568-91-3491
03-3831-0477
042-529-6609

083-952-0767
011-271-8706
03-3544-0370
03-5241-8465
0771-29-5253
03-3993-1418

03-3267-8333
03-6807-1610
03-3884-0021

055-233-5722
090-2519-6614
042-746-9065
0494-21-3080
03-3836-4331

042-384-8163

03-5928-3139
024-966-2736



[l (AN E-19
LA FLORA CRYSTAL(BZURZILATY) 99

HREH UV 45,46
BRAEM L7I=FR 60
o)

HAYERRSL A4

334-0063
1568-0081
176-0005
112-0002

983-0821

NOmERAH2-22-18
HASKRR1-27-1
BSXEE1-51-14
XRX/A)14-16-9-501

lEmEREFREYFAL18-10

M Overseas Exhibitors (i85} HE+t)

as of Sep.1th,2017

048-283-9955
03-3702-6089
090-1434-3676
03-3818-2353

022-797-4477

Exhibitors Table orBoothNo.  Country E-Mail address
A
Afghan Brothers Co.LTD. A-8 Afghanistan/Japan  tokyo@afghan-brothers.jp
Aloha Minerals 95,96 Brazil/Japan  reggiemarques@hotmail.com
Alpha International Japan Ltd. A-6 Nepal/Japan  alphai@ymail.com
Amber&Larimer by Jim work 9,10 USA Worklarimar@aol.com
American Thai Trading B-6 U.S.A/Thailand scott@americanthai.com
Ashwini Minerals 69 India ashwinikolhatkar@yahoo.com
Asuwa 34 Nepal/Japan asuwa2000@gmail.com
Atelier Oliver Pieper 82 Germany/Japan atelier_oliverpieper@yahoo.com
Awale International Co., Ltd. 110 Nepal/Japan  chandraawale@hotmail.com
B
Bilchar Enterprises 100 Pakistan/japan rizwan_bagoroo@yahoo.com
C
Crystal vision C-1 Brazil behappygovegetarian@gmail.com
D
David Geiger Minerals B-5 USA geigerminerals@yahoo.com
F
Farber Minerals 67.68 Germany mineralien@online.de
forefront 113 Myanmar 95-92-6060-2976
G
GALERIE ML Collections 15 France micreations@hotmail.fr
H
Himalayan Runta/(B)E—A8&>7 JLrvay SB-4 Nepal/Japan  milano_chandra@yahoo.com
Hindukush Malala Gems&Minerals 12,13 Pakistan malala@pes.comsats.net.pk
Hunza Art Museum 119,120 Pakistan/japan info@hunzaartmuseum.com
|
Indostone 86 Indonesia paul9474@gmail.com
J
JA J—Rb—y3av 74,75 Afghanistan/Japan  jacpjas@yahoo.com
Jewel Home 98 Hong Kong snowquartzws@gmail.com
K
Kohinoor Gems 117 Pakistan kamran.mohammad@gmail.com

L

Lagyawm Family Gems,LLC
Lapis Gems Lapidary Ltd.
Leo Trading Co.LTD

M

Magic Quartz

Mark Hiroshi Willis
McNeil's Minerals

Miner K

Mineral&Gem Research
(¥F)Minerals Sarai

Mono International
Morabit Fossils

Maosaico
Multigemas/Vasconcelos
N

Naushika Intel'

Nikhil Gems

P

Petrov Rare Minerals

R

Rajbhandari Trade Links Nepal
Rubyland

S

Seabras Exp de Minerais Ltda.(€7752A)
Starborn Japan &E&t

T

Throwin' Stones

Tri Power Jewelry Co. LTD.
V

Vista Gems

Vista Import

W

Wang H.P Co.,Ltd.

&

Bt E—ES

LY FavD ITLAIPI Attt
e

T4 9~F93F NIl 4V I-HU-3) BRatt
(&

B XSV

115
38.39
Bl

B-1
E-6
21,22
43,44
16
35
SA-1
E-22.23
57-569
SB-6

111
A-7

23

E-14.15
116

41,42
55,56

A-3
B-7

36
37

122,123

E-45
E-21

104-109

B-2

Myanmar/Japan
Canada
Thailand

Brazil

Japan

USA

France

Hong Kong
Pakistan/japan
India
Morocco/Japan
Brazil

Brazil

Pakistan/Japan
India

USA

Nepal/Japan
Myanmar/Japan

Japan/Brazil
Germany/Japan

USA
Taiwan/Japan

USA
Canada

China/Japan

China/Japan
Sri Lanka/Japan

India/Japan

Nepal/Japan

080-3485-4550
lapisgems@yahoo.ca
thaihunter@hotmail.co.jp

mateborto@hotmail.com
Mark@diamonds.co.jp
jimmyhisami@yahoo.com
minerk@orange.fr
june.tang.mgr@gmail.com
felizlapis@yahoo.co.jp
monorock@gmail.com
mohagiovani@gmail.com
mosaico.artpedra@terra.com.br
frederico.multigemas@gmail.com

naushika.int@gmail.com
sejal.nikhilgems@gmail.com

alfredo@mindat.org

rajphandari.tin@gmail.com
mmzw54@s8.dion.ne.jp

seabras.minerais@gmail.com
starbornjp@gmail.com

throwinstonesweb@gmail.com
sorfeyshin2@yahoo.co.jp

vistagem@gmail.com
vistagem@gmail.com

wanghpco@yahoo.co.jp

info@luckypowerstone.com
Sajath3@hotmail.com

dynamicintl@cd.wakwak.com

03-5816-4851
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